Automation & Sanitization
REPLACEMENT PARTS
A
ut
om
at
io
n

SENSE AND DISPENSE
Part No. Description
GLX-PROBE-ORP Probe, ORP Replacement
GLX-PROBE-PH Probe, pH Replacement
GLX-SD-ELEC-MOD Sense and Dispense Electronics Module
GLX-SD-FLOW* Flow Cell, Sense and Dispense only
GLX-WINTER-KIT Kit-Replacement, Winterizing
GLX-SP-LP3TUBE Replacement – Tube, Low Pressure, #3
GLX-SP-UVTUBE Replacement – Tube, UV
GLX-SP-STRAINER Replacement – Strainer
GLX-SP-CHEKV Replacement – Check Valve
GLX-SP-FLO Replacement – Flow Indicator
GLX-SP-DB Replacement – Duck Bill (2 pack)
GLX-SP-ROLLER Replacement – Roller Assembly
GLX-SADDLE Replacement – Saddle Clamp
GLX-SP-PUMP-120 120V Peristaltic Pump
GLX-SP-PUMP-240 240V Peristaltic Pump
*This SKU replaces GLX-FLOW-CELL
AQUA RITE PRO
Part No. Description
GLX-CTL-RITE Control Unit, Aqua Rite

GLX-RJ-ELBOW Fitting, Return Jet
GLX-TROL-TIMER 24 hour Timeclock Replacement, Aqua Trol
GLX-PCB-TROL-RJ Main PCB, Aqua Trol RJ
GLX-PCB-TROL-HP Main PCB, Aqua Trol HP
GLX-CELL-5 Turbo Cell, 20K gallons, 3 year warranty
NOTE: Turbo Cell Replacements available – see pages 61, 64, 70–71
Part No. Description
GLX-CELL-3-W Turbo Cell, 1 year warranty/Replacement, 15K gallons
GLX-CELL-9-W Turbo Cell, 1 year warranty/Replacement, 25K gallons
GLX-CELL-5-W Turbo Cell, 1 year warranty/Replacement, 20K gallons
GLX-CELL-5 Turbo Cell, 3 year warranty, 20K gallons
GLX-CELL-15-W Turbo Cell, 1 year warranty/Replacement, 40K gallons
GLX-CELL-PIPE Straight Pipe Placeholder for Turbo Cell
GLX-CELL-UNION Union, Nut and Tailpiece, 2 inch
GLX-CELL-15 Turbo Cell, 40K gallons, 3 year warranty
GLX-CELL-15-25 Turbo Cell, 40K gallons, 3 year warranty, 25 ft. cord
CHLORINATOR CELLS
OnCommand
Aqua Logic
HAYWARD
Automation & Sanitization
REPLACEMENT PARTS
A
ut
om
at
io
n
Part No. Description
GLX-DRK Rectifier Upgrade
GLX-FLO-RP Flow Switch (15' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-RP-25 Flow Switch (25' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-T Tee for Flow Switch
GLX-XFMR Transformer
GLX-CELL-UNION Union, Nut Ad Tailpiece, 2"
GLX-R-10PK Rectifier (10 pack)
GLX-F20-10PK Fuse Kit, 20A (10 pack) (for Aqua Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-F20A-10PK Fuse Kit, 20A/yellow (10 pack) (all Aqua Logic/Rite/Trol after 11/04)
GLX-F3A-10PK Fuse Kit, 3A/violet (10 pack) (Aqua Logic only)
GLX-FUSE-20 Fuse Holder Kit (fuse holder & wires for Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-PC-12-KIT Temperature Sensor w/15' leads & hose clamp
GLX-RF-EXTEND AQL2-BASE-RF extension 50'
GLX-RELAY Relay, 3 HP
GLX-PWR-X Power Supply, wall plug-in, for wireless remotes
X = W (White), B (Black)
GLX-GVA-2CAM Cams for GVA Valve Actuator (Set of 2)
GLX-GVA-4SCR Screws (4) for mounting GVA-24 Valve Actuator
GLX-FLO Flow switch (15' cable with tee)
GLX-FLO-25 Flow switch (25' cable with tee)
GLX-TLOUTLET-20 120V/15 amp Twist Lock Pump Outlet
GLX-OUTLET-15A 120V/15 amp Pump Outlet
GLX-POD-CHGR Battery Charger for Aqua Pod
GLX-CELLTST-STD Stand for Cell Tester